



BID TABULATION
92nd Ave Sidewalk
Bid Opening: Tuesday April 27, 2023 @2PM

Item No.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNITS	QTY	Engineer's Estimate		DAWSON		INTERWEST CONSTRUCTION INC.		BAYSHORE CONSTRUCTION		BLUE MT. CONSTRUCTION GROUP LLC		TAYEX		SPECIALTY EQUIPMENT INC/ NEPTUNE GENERAL CONST.		RAWLS ELECTRIC & EXCAVATING		SANTANA TRUCKING & EXCAVATING INC.			
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	1-04.4 SP Minor Changes	1	EST	5000	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	
2	1-05.4 SP Roadway Surveying	1	LS	\$ 2,500	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 5,910.00	\$ 5,910.00	\$ 9,497.00	\$ 9,497.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 2,875.00	\$ 2,875.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 7,600.00	\$ 7,600.00	\$ 7,600.00	
3	1-09.7 SP Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 30,000	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 27,980.00	\$ 27,980.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	
4	1-10.5 SP Project Temporary Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 36,000	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 18,750.00	\$ 18,750.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 4,725.00	\$ 4,725.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	
5	2-01.5 SP Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS	\$ 2,500	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 15,750.00	\$ 15,750.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	
6	2-03.5 SP Roadway Ex. Incl. Haul	400	CY	\$ 60	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 19,200.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 119.00	\$ 47,600.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 53.00	\$ 21,200.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 98.00	\$ 39,200.00	\$ 39,200.00	
7	2-09.5 SP Shoring and Trench Safety	1	EST	\$ 1,000	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	
8	4-04.5 SP Crushed Surfacing Top Course	230	TN	\$ 50	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 18,400.00	\$ 74.00	\$ 17,020.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 14,950.00	\$ 87.00	\$ 20,010.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 17,250.00	\$ 56.00	\$ 12,880.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 21,850.00	\$ 62.00	\$ 14,260.00	\$ 14,260.00	
9	4-04.5 SP Crushed Surfacing Base Course	260	TN	\$ 50	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 13,520.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 14,300.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 22,100.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 56.00	\$ 14,560.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 24,700.00	\$ 62.00	\$ 16,120.00	\$ 16,120.00	
10	4-04.5 SP Permeable Ballast	320	TN	\$ 50	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 12,800.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 14,400.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 17,600.00	\$ 86.00	\$ 27,520.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 30,400.00	\$ 71.00	\$ 22,720.00	\$ 22,720.00	
11	5-04.5 SP HMA Cl. 1/2" PG 58H-22	420	TN	\$ 160	\$ 67,200.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 60,900.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 58,800.00	\$ 192.00	\$ 80,640.00	\$ 127.00	\$ 53,340.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 65,100.00	\$ 195.00	\$ 81,900.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 73,500.00	\$ 176.00	\$ 73,920.00	\$ 73,920.00	
12	7-04.5 SP Consolidate Roof Downspouts	1	LS	\$ 5,000	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 6,100.00	\$ 6,100.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	
13	7-04.5 SP PVC Storm Sewer Pipe 12-Inch Diam	14	LF	\$ 250	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 138.00	\$ 1,932.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 163.00	\$ 2,282.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 124.00	\$ 1,736.00	\$ 1,736.00	
14	7-05.5 SP Catch Basin Type PVC	1	EA	\$ 2,000	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,940.00	\$ 3,940.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,525.00	\$ 5,525.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 5,150.00	\$ 5,150.00	\$ 5,150.00	
15	7-05.5 SP Catch Basin Type 1	1	EA	\$ 3,500	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 3,940.00	\$ 3,940.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00	
16	7-05.5 SP Combination Inlet	1	EA	\$ 2,000	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 3,450.00	\$ 3,450.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,411.00	\$ 4,411.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,750.00	\$ 5,750.00	\$ 5,750.00	
17	7-05.5 SP Connection to Drainage Structure	2	EA	\$ 1,200	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 338.00	\$ 676.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,825.00	\$ 5,650.00	\$ 5,650.00	
18	7-05.5 SP Replace Frame & Grate	2	EA	\$ 350	\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,122.00	\$ 2,244.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	
19	7-08.5 SP 4"-8" Quarry Spalls (As Necessary)	5	TN	\$ 150	\$ 750.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 625.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	
20	8-01.5 SP Temporary Erosion and sedimentation Control	1	LS	\$ 1,500	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 6,200.00	
21	8-02.5 SP Property Restoration	1	EST	\$ 2,500	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	
22	8-04.5 SP Cement Conc. Traffic Curb and Gutter	240	LF	\$ 75	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 39.50	\$ 9,480.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 13,200.00	\$ 47.00	\$ 11,280.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 10,800.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 15,600.00	\$ 51.00	\$ 12,240.00	\$ 12,240.00	
23	8-04.5 SP Cement Conc. Pedestrian Curb	155	LF	\$ 75	\$ 11,625.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 6,820.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 8,525.00	\$ 47.00	\$ 7,285.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 4,960.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 5,425.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 10,075.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 7,440.00	\$ 7,440.00	
24	8-06.5 SP Cement Conc. Driveway Entrance	70	SY	\$ 225	\$ 15,750.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 9,800.00	\$ 99.00	\$ 6,930.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 6,650.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 6,650.00	\$ 103.00	\$ 7,210.00	\$ 47.50	\$ 3,325.00	\$ 92.50	\$ 6,475.00	\$ 128.00	\$ 8,960.00	\$ 8,960.00	
25	8-14.5 SP Cement Conc. Sidewalk	85	SY	\$ 175	\$ 14,875.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 11,050.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 8,075.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 8,075.00	\$ 83.00	\$ 7,055.00	\$ 31.50	\$ 2,677.50	\$ 87.50	\$ 7,437.50	\$ 108.00	\$ 9,180.00	\$ 9,180.00	
26	8-14.5 SS Cement Conc. Curb Ramp Type Parallel	1	EA	\$ 3,250	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,374.00	\$ 2,374.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 4,750.00	\$ 4,750.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,300.00	
27	8-20.5 SP Pavement Markings	1	LS	\$ 5,000	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,759.00	\$ 3,759.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 4,480.00	\$ 4,480.00	\$ 4,480.00	
28	8-21.5 SP Permanent Signing	1	LS	\$ 3,500	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,899.00	\$ 1,899.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,265.00	\$ 2,265.00	\$ 2,265.00	
				Base Bid Subtotal	\$ 304,550.00	\$ 246,700.00	\$ 257,752.00	\$ 262,000.00	\$ 277,715.00	\$ 277,715.00	\$ 277,715.00	\$ 277,715.00	\$ 277,715.00	\$ 278,075.00	\$ 279,417.50	\$ 309,587.50	\$ 332,321.00	\$ 332,321.00					
				Total Base Bid with Tax	\$ 304,550.00	\$ 246,700.00	\$ 257,752.00	\$ 262,000.00	\$ 277,715.00	\$ 277,715.00	\$ 277,715.00	\$ 277,715.00	\$ 277,715.00	\$ 278,075.00	\$ 279,417.50	\$ 309,587.50	\$ 332,321.00	\$ 332,321.00					

